
[L]

SLIDER M-10MFJ

SLIDER BASE [L]

COLLAR 15-10

WASHER M10

SPLIT WASHER M10

COLLAR 25-6

[R]

SLIDER BASE [R]

SLIDER M-10MFJ

COLLAR 30-10

COLLAR 33-10

COLLAR 50-10

SOCKET 
M6-30mm

SOCKET 
M6-55mm

SOCKET 
M10-60mm
(P-1.25)

SOCKET 
M10-80mm
(P-1.25)

SOCKET 
M10-90mm
(P-1.25)

SOCKET 
M10-120mm
(P-1.25)

SPLIT WASHER M10

WASHER M10

        TO LEFT
FRONT ENGINE MOUNT 

        TO RIGHT
FRONT ENGINE MOUNT 

(TO ENGINE COVER) 
SOCKET M6-30mm

(TO ENGINE COVER) 
SOCKET M6-55mm

COLLAR 25-6

FRAME SLIDERS
Ninja 650R/400R (ER-6f/ ER-4f) (’09-’11)


